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Truck(Traileror ¢ g/
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Rico #il Anio Services Pie Lud . Blk ¥ . Kaki Bukit Avenuegy., #8824
Premier 0 Kakl Bukil Singapore 415875 . Email: cliimsi§Ticobfcom 4

Tel: 6286 6060, FAX: 6286 7060 s ,-"""I"-';.}.‘r'
VECHICLE NUM: Sl "-_I-‘f‘“'f L ,J-_.,j.cd.-t :
MAKE & MODEL: KIA CARENS I/ p
MILEAGE (P ‘
TYRE: . -.;' =
_ CHASSIS NLM: _. g - /':_',-*tn 'f'#”{
/P
e o | e
'REAR BOOTLID 1 =4 ' S 1.088.00 >
REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP S 13100
REAR BOOTLID LOGO A - § 4800 )
'REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM - CRDI A\~ | s 39.00
"~ REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM - CARENS { ' _j._:_- $ 3600 :
REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM - C&C S— s 5600,/
'REAR BOOTLID CENTER CHROME MOULDING P S  104.00 ¥
'REAR BOOTLID PROTECTOR - &, S 13500
'BOOTLID LAMP RH A - S 670,00
'REAR WINDSCREEN COMPLETE SET WITH MOULDING — ; _, , ' . &
TAILLAMP RH gio — 18799 | s ss0.007
'RH REAR FENDER A X x| 7
'RH REAR FENDER COWLING Ay '
'REAR BUMPER - UPPER i ¢ - ' s 57600
'REAR BUMPER - LOWER ~f _ . | s 189.00 =
REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 1 s 1000
'REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR e _— s 116.00
REAR BUMPER CENTER PROTECTION LOWER ¢ 7 ') s 28500 X
'REAR BUMPER BRACKET Aq s 25.00-%
'REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LiB) o s 367.00 "
'REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER :'_'.,'z _— 's 1800
'REVERSE SENSOR N hded Ire N s 162.00
'REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER A9 s 18.00 SC
'REAR END PANEL T S s 45300 X
'REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 s 285.000C
'REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD A > s 485.00 )
o R SUBTOTAL ' $ 6.146.00
3 =ik COLESS10% S 61460
(41 2.599 PARTS TOTAL | s 553140 '
~ a-JY | |
|0 SPECIAL NETT QTY | PRICE |
REAR NUMBER PLATE A 1 » S 8000 X
'REAR END PANEL SEALANT - S 10000 B
BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS (A y - S 100.00 |/
'REAR BUMPER CLIPS e s 80.00 bo
'REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS {1  § "'“1"'_:‘-'
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL | S 460,00

LABOUR |QTY PRICE



Tu RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS,CUT/WELD KNOCK&REALIGN Y | $ 1,200.00
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TO RNR REAR BOOT \ucnmmu - A 2N .8 2s000
|_ TO RNR REVERSE sr:xsuna CHECK FUNCTION, (2 | s 100.00 |

1O CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION 2 | s 8000
'rn DO DIAGNOSIS AND RESET, m.rmt-mu OR CODING FAULT CODE. 1 7 v/ |S _urén__
' _rg no \\ATi.R LEAK TEST . - - A 13 S 10000
- . | J_
| LABOUR TOTAL $ 3,360.00
- GRAND TOTAL COST ~ § 9351.40
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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Fage | o1 |

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |1D Type:

Owner |D:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:
Total Rebate Amount:

Company
5055D

SLV3580P

No

13 Nov 2018

KIA

CARENS 1.7 DCT DIESEL 5DR FWD
Silver

2017

D4FDHH109593
KNAHUB15V)7193760
104.0 kW (139 bhp)
$19,822.00

28 Dec 2017

28 Dec 2017

0

$14,822.00

Yes
27 Dec 2027
$£11,116.00

27 Dec 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

$53,711.00

$48.989.00

$60,105.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Nov 2018

https:/vrl a.gov.sg/la/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDeregInput ?FUNCTION _ID=F030... 13-Nov-18
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“Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From; Poh Kin [LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 20 November 2018 6:06 PM

To: ‘claims@ricob0.com’

Cc Admin A

Subject: ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBC B288U AND SLV 3580P
ON 10/112018

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18020563/Ufa3

Your Ref: SLV 3580P

Dear sir/madam,
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GBC 8288U AND SLV 3580P ON 10/11/2018
We refer to above matter.

Please be Informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mall is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

r "L =

F FS S o

SSERER mw S the Earth- Frint only when necessary:



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

——————————————————————————————————— e —

From: Poh Kin [LKKAutD)

Sent: Monday, 11 February 2019 5:19 PM

To: ‘Rico 60

Cc: ‘enguiry@rico60.com’; Admin A

Subject: RE: LOD for SLV 3580 P and GBC B288U on 10/11/2018
Attachments: DV SLV 3580P pdf

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18020563/Ufa3
Your Ref: SLV 3580P (DOA: 10/11/2018)

Dear John,
We refer to above matter and your letter of demand.
Thank you for your patient waiting.

We hereby confirmed settlement as per your letter of demand:-

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) SS  3,101.92

2. Loss of Use S5 240.00

3. LTA search 5 7.49
sS 3,349.41

Please duly sign the DV attached and return to us for payment processing.

Your prompt action will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of llability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | email; pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, so2-25 | S{408933)
| Pl P

--.:1 - r———

i Sove the Earth Print only when necessary



212019 Claim Portal

T o Pl

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

<« Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type
B Question

Message

hitpavpsmariciaims_axa.com.sg/ claim-ponalmimiindex-ventdor-sanice-requests himi&/senvice-requesisiview-message/TsenviceRequesihumber=81 i



WN2/2018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP) » Menu

RE: <S8M012LB> IA with mandate uploaded

Type
© Question

Message

Dear Peter, we refer to the below message, we appreciate you could let us have your mandate
approval/instruction on this matter as TP "M/s Rico Auto Services Pte Ltd" chasing for settlement. Thank
you- pohkin-12/01/201%---—-Liability: Insured driver collided into the rear of third party vehicle. Liability is
down against our insured. We did clarify with PIC the nature of the accident and they agree to settle and
aware that NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM.
Propose settlement amount Is around $3,341.91. All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART
CLAIM. For your kind attention on this matter. Thank you- Pohkin 06/12/2018

Repiy

hitps:/vp. smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalihimifindex-vendor-sarvice-requests. himi#/service-raquestsiview-message/7serviceReguesiNumbe,.. 11



1282018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS FTELTRI (TP = Men

« <S8M012LB> IA with mandate uploaded

Type
© Question

Message

Dear Peter, we refer to the above matter, Liability; Insured driver collided into the rear of third party vehicle.

Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify with PIC the nature of the accident and they agree to

settle and aware that NCD (if any) is affected. Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in
SMART CLAIM. Propose settlement amount is around 53.341.91. All the relevant documents had been

. uploaded In SMART CLAIM, For your kind attentlon on this matter. Thank you- Pohkin 06/12/2018

hittps-/ivp.smartclaims.axa com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests himifservice-requestsiview-message/TserviceRequestNumbe.... 11
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 6/12/2018
Survey Details:

Date of loss 10-Nov-18

Date of appointment 13-Nov-18

Date of survey 13-Nov-18

Location of survey RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SLV 3580P

Make and Model| KIA CARENS 1.7 DCT

Date of registration 28-Dec-17

Excess

Market Value 5 £5,000.00

Parf Rebate 5 60,105.00

Mett Loss 5 24,895.00

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | 9,351.40 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts s 1,688.99 |list price - 10%
Check items (estimate) S -

Yabotis S 1,210.00

Total S 2,898.99

Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 %

[Number of days for repair | 3 days |




S UNEAVE L, S2-25 PAYA UL INTOCSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 093 TRl

Cowmpany Begrstration Mo, 1980 71988

) R IReRD FAN 06T alShdilE

Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 3,101.92 | (52,898.99 + 7%gst)
Loss of use 5 240.00 | {S60.00 x adays)
Loss of rental s -
Loss of income s -
LTA search fees S 7.49
Others S -
Proposed Total s 3,349.41




Our Ref.: SLV3580P

Your Ref.: GBCB2B3 UL

Date: 15/11/2018

ATTN: Maotor Claims Department
Dear Sirf/Madam,

Accident Involving:  SLV 3580 P & GBC 8283 U

RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD.

Co. & G5T Reg. No.: 201B07623M

B Kakl Bukit Avenue 4

Premier @& Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Tel: +65 6286 6060 | Fax: +65 6286 7060
Email: enquiry@ricob0.com

Date of Accident: 10/11/2018

Location: CARPARK BUKIT BATOK BLOCK 335

We refer to the above-mentioned accident.

We are claiming as follows:

Cost of Repair: 5 3,101.92
Loss of Use

(560/Day x4 Days): S 240.00
LTA Search: s 7.49
Grand Total: S 3,349.41

The abave-mentioned settlement is in respect for our client of damage pertaining to his/her
maotor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and

consequential loss in relation to his/her personal injuries.

Kindly take note that our office is located at B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukit,

#02-24, Singapore 415875.

For any further queries, please kindly contact Cass Chua @ 6286 6060, or emall 1o

claims@ricob0.com.

Thank You,
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S1UHTAVE 1, 80025 PAYA DN INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408935 TEL @ (065) 62563561 FAN - (65) h2564313

20" November 2018

5G BROS ENTREPRENEURS PTE LTD
25 Ubi Road 4,

#02-01 Weltech Industrial Building,
Singapore 408G621.

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18020563/Ufa3

YOUR REF :GBC 8288U

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING NOS. GBC 8288U AND SLV 3580P ALONG
BUKIT BATOK CARPARK ON 10.11.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Litd to deal with the third party
Property Damage claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the
owner of SLV 3580P agains| your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report, acciden! scenario, it was reported thatl your vehicle had
collided into Third Party vehicle SLV 3580P. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your paolicy.

We shall proceed 1o deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to pohkinf@|kkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided
at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may
be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



If!( Auto
B BE B Pe Lid

S1UBEAVE 1, #0028 PAYA VBT INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 61563581 FAX : |D&S) 2584015

To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
seltlement withoul AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2132 or email us
at pohkin@|kkauto com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sinmfel{'g.

) L_I
Poli Kin| Chong
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
{Motar Claims Dept)



RICO 60 AUTD SERVICES PTE. LTD,

Co. & GST Reg No : 201307623IM

ki Bukit avenue 4, Premier @ Kaki Bukt, #02-24
Singapores $15875 | Email enguiry@ricosd.com
Tel: «55 6285 5060 | Fax: +53 62356 TO60

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Mcldantnnfﬂ{?f/’:’uf@r ﬁ dﬂM ian“#‘ M’ﬂﬂw/ﬁ'-ﬂ/é?ﬁ
involving vehicles nos. _ [} I/ g=r0f X b BT

In consideration of Rico §0 Auto Services Pte. Ltd,, 8 Kaki Bukit an l‘mnln; Kald Bukit,

#02-24, Singapore 415875, repairing my/our motor vehicle no. at my/our
request, [/We, VA /ﬂg"{( Ht. [T (“the claimant”)

of

{address) bearing NRIC m_ﬁ!’}’g.ﬂl‘ffﬁ the owner of matar vehicle no. JZV3 sF0/”,

hereby authorise them to demand elaim, sattle and receive whatever amount sattie payable by the
insurance company or third party or commence legal proceeding for cost of repairs, loss of use and
etc, to any of their appointed advocatss to act of me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and all
the amount claimed or settied shall belong and make payable to them absolutaly by the insurance
company of the third party. |/We further authorised them to give an absolute discharge on my/our
behalf and to sign discharge voucher{s) and any other documents necessary or incidentals to the

conduct and disposal of my/our above r.hims.

UWe further agree 1o fully mn&wm iﬁmuwmn necessary t peosacute
the claims maintained by Rico 50 Auto Services Pi. Lid. /We further agree and undertaks o
indemnify them against my/our claim for ensts whizh arise therewith. In the event that my/our claim
is unsuccessful, [/we underake to pay to Rico 60 Auto Services Pte. Lid. the cost of repairs of
my/our vehicle. In the event that settlement cheque were to be drawn in my/our favour. l/we
hereby give my/our instruction to clear the sald cheque on my/our behalf by presenting the same
for payment directly into Rico 60 Auto Sérvices Pte. Ltd. account. Upan clearance of the said cheque,
|/we further guthorise Rico 60 Auto Services Pte, Ltd. and/or their appointed law firm 1o utiliss the
maonies to pay their charges without further reference to me. | confirm that the payment to Rico 60
Auto Services Pte. Ltd, shall amount to a good discharge of Rica 60 Auto Services Pte. Ltd. and/or
their appointed law firm's obligation to me in raspect of the settlement monies.

Dated this t 4= day of (o (month) __ 27 (year).
“The Claimant's” Signature

Name: OIS Aty pte | ittt e, 54 1

MRIC MNo.: Ml};’g&fjﬂ




M redefining / insurance

“My execution of this Discharge
Voucher is only for my claim
for property damage and not

CLAIM REF : SEMO12LB T
INSURED  : 5G BROS mﬁ';,.m, e Prejudicial to any other claims
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Wtﬂ wﬂmh Reg Nos. w hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars

ol d th dred g and s fo one only] (5% 3.349.41) pald to us/me by
m IHSI.IHAHCE FTE LTD as fuII and ﬁnll smtlr.rrnun‘t of all claims of whatever kind Including
damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no, GBC 82BBU as a result of an
accident along Carpark at Bukit Batok on 10* November 2018 of which we/| were/was the driver/
owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motar vehicle no. SLV 3580P.

We/| hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said nsurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. GBC B288U in connection directly or
indirectly with the sald accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/| hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It s understood and agreed that payment herein Is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the sald insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. GBC 8288V,

Dated this i day of gx
Claimant’s Signature : "%r
NRICno/CompanyStamp  :__ S(&1%10 25 ]
Occupation/ Business :__Ccad r&AM
Address .0 bendemarr Rovd #0313/ br  Bendynacer
Telephone No. E l 13 *H? ey ﬂwﬁ £ ]m&/

Witness's Name _ﬂU"Mm 'Wh Penk Eilk

Witness's Signature : /w

Witness's NRIC No. ; G&Frve32p

AXA Insurance Pta Lid (Company Reg. No. 199903512M)

B Shanton Way, #2801 AXA Tower, Singapos 0B8811
Customer Centre #8101

Tel: +65 BEB0 4828 Fax: +55 G330 2522 Websiie: www.acs.com .5



RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTE. LTD,
Co. & GST Reg. No.: 201807623M

8 Kakl Bukit Avenue 4

Premier @ Kaki Bukit

#02-24, Singapore 415875

Tel: +65 62B6 6060 | Fax: +65 62B6 T060
Email; enguiry@rico60.com

TAX INVOICE

AXA Insurance Ple. Ltd.

Invoice Mo. ;1201811258

Invoice Date : November 19, 2018
Veahicle Na. ' SLV3580P

Make & Model : KIA CARENS

1800-8804-888 Chassis No 't KNAHLIB15VJT 183760
Milgage ‘e
Terms : Due within B0 days
NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY P'E:EG“[:';” AMOUNT (SGD)
1 To Carry Out Repair & Respray on Accidenl 1 2.898.99 2,898.99
Correspending to Supply on Spare Parts & Laebour
Charges
T% GST $202.93
GRAND TOTAL (INCLUSIVE OF T% GST) £3,101.92
Amount Paid $0.00
Balance Due $3,101.692

B

Signature/Company Stamp

| agree Io the price as listed above and affirm that the goods are received in good condiftion



32018 Receipt
> Back to OncMotoring

Land Transpor Authority

Land Tranapart Authority
10 Sin Ming Orive
Singapone 5T5701
G5T Registration No. : M4-0008529-2
Print Data/Time : 13 Mov 2018/ 11:36:13

Receipt Date/Time : 13 Nov 2018 / 11:36:13

Tax Invoice/Recelpt
Receipt No. | TNET-00000-181113-000845
Previous Recaipt No., -
S5/N ltem Description/ Amaunt GsT Amount
Business Transaction Referance Before Amount After GST
No. GST [S5) (S%) (85)
Result of Insurance EnquindSGBERZEBUN"
As ot 10 Nov 2018/15:00:00
insurance Co:
1 Insurance Enguiry - GECE288U
Enculry Fea 7.00 049 gran
20181113113302738729
Sub-Tatal 7.00 048 T4
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKQ2952U
As at 12 Nov 2018/13:15.00
Insurence Co: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
2 Insurance Enquiry - SKQ2852U

Enquiry Fas T.00 049 T44
201B1113113202775T83

Bub-Total 7.00 049 TA48
Result of Insuranca Enguiry - SJ08524M
As a1 10 Nov 2018/18:30:00
Insurance Co:; NTUC INCOME INS CO-0OP LTD
3 Insurance Enquiry - SJO8524M
Engulry Fee 7.00 0,40 7.49
201811131 3302811751
Sub-Total T.00 043 T.48

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SKU3S02H

As al 10 Nov 2018/01:20:00

Insurance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-0OP LTD

&  Insurance Enquiry - SKU350ZH
Enquiry Fes 7.00 .49 T48
ZD1BT113 113302848438

Sub-Total 7.00 .43 749
Total Bafore Rounding 28.00 1.6 29,96
Rounding Differance 0.01
Total Amount Payable 2085
Paid By
It -

oo B89 Cradit Cind; Card 2085
Total 29.95
Cash Change 0.00
Tendened Amourt 2885
Excess Refundabla Amount 0.00

THANK YO AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

nooesivi M.W.WWWMW“WMIM‘JW IR ) LIS



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|'h'ahlch No: IGBC 8288U (Insd veh)| Model: 1A CARENS (A)
ISLV 3580P (TP veh) "

] Date of Accident: [10/11/2018

Global Sum Settlemeant | : [ [ 1 Yes [X] Mo

Repair Estimate - 10,006.00

Final Repair Cost 5 3,101.92

Loss of Lise $ 240.00 4days al $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) & - days

LTA [ GIA Search Fee L& 7.40

Others: |: 5[ E.Dﬁi

Final Settlement Sum 3,340 41

Is Third Party Workshop GlA Registered? [ ] YES [X ] NO  (Kindly indicale
below) '

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: %)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenano No

Assessad Liability (*):

(%)

* Assessed Liabilfty to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whera BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |RICO 60 AUTO SERVICES PTELTD

3.340.41

/

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

2210272019
Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Blll; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Autharisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report BII (Il any)




’ ” V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199807198R GST Reg. No 19-8607188-R
Affilialod lo Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobila
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/A5M1B0205683/Ufa3q2
A TONERSNGAPORE 0881 owe ez | [N
ATTN.PETER Code ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBC 82880 Veh. Inspected SLV 3580P
Policy No. P1583754 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SEMO12LE Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 131172018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition !
Make & Model KiA CARENS (A} c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KNAHUB15VJ7 193760 Colour SILVER
Odometer 74340 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[205/55 R16 NEXEN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 NEXEN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre [205/55R16 NEXEN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R18 NEXEN 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 10/1172018 Inspection Date 1311/2018
Survey held at RICO 80 AUTD SERVICES PTELTD
8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
#02-24 PREMIER @@ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAFORE 415875
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
BjIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-Z5 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: #8258 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. Mo: 188807 198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607188-R Paga Mo.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 3580P
By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition wmm?u 'g;
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOTLID (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1.088.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 131.00
1|REAR BOOTLID LOGO (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 4800
1|REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM - CRDI (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 38.00
1|REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM - CARENS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 36.00
1|REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM - CAC {CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 56.00
1|REAR BOOTLID CENTER CHROME MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 10400
[CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BOOTLID PROTECTOR (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 135.00
1|BOOTLID LAMP RH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 670.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN COMPLETE SET WITH MOULDING  |NOT NECESSARY - -
(NPA) (CONSISTENT)
1| TAILLAMP RH (CONSISTENT) BROKEN 85000 38199
1|RH REAR FENDER (NPA) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
1|RH REAR FENDER COWLING (NPA) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY
1|REAR BUMPER - UPPER (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 5768.00 576.00
1|REAR BUMPER - LOWER (CONSISTENT) TORN 189.00 188.00
1|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 10.00
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (CONSISTENT) OJ/S CRACKED 116.00 116.00
1|REAR BUMPER CENTER PROTECTION LOWER NOT NECESSARY 285.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER BRACKET (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 2500
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) BENT 367.00 387.00
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT) BENT 18.00 18.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR ([CONSISTENT) SHORTED 162.00 162.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 18.00
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 453.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 285.00 -
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 485.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18020563/Ufa3q2




L

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

‘.-_J — 51 Ut Awer 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 406033
”.L. TEL: 5256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607186-R Page No.'2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Condition E'ﬂmﬁl -“W'*'*;i]“""
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -514 60 -181.00
55631.40 1,628 89
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 80.00
1|REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN} ([CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 100,00
1|REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 8000 G0.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100,00
(CONSISTENT)
460.00 60.00
ILABOUR
TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS. CUT /| WELD, 1.200.00 480.00
KNOCK & REALIGN. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF
REAR BOOTLID, RH REAR FENDER AND REAR END
PANEL
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 1,000.00 800.00
TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA NOT NECESSARY BO.O0
;EHHTJNISR UPHOSTERY, GARNISH AND ATTACHMENT 400.00 60.00
TO RMNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM NOT NECESSARY 250.00
TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION 100.00 5000
TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAILLAMP FUNCTION BO.0D 20.00
TO DO DIAGNOSIS RESET, REPROGRAM OR CODING NOT NECESSARY 150.00
FAULT CODE
TO DO WATER LEAK TEST, NOT MECESSARY 100.00
3.360.00 1.210.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,351.40 2,808.99
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS. [ [ [ 289899

Report Ref No CC4/ASM18020563/Ufa3qg2

CHUA KANG SENG
Licansed Appraiser

[HSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Report b sute silely lor e use and benedii sl the Clisrt named nn the irenl page of (his Repon

b liabdlity of issponsility sdutsooves, i contael of e is
Beporl in whebs or o el doss we a5t his or ber s dsk,
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